3 i 4 Runda
HI3BISCURy 025307 2001

Tor HPGZNA.N“ TDR PGZHAH

BMW 2 318 IS CUP PL-RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 303 WYKA K. - BMW E36 e time 6 1:51.602 16:20:52.807 12 2:01.543 16:32:18.995
1 1:57.046 16:11:32.044 7 1:53.649 16:22:46.456 13 2:50.791 16:35:09.786
2 1:50.572 16:13:22.616 8 1:52.067 16:24:38.523
3 1:50.321 16:15:12.937 9 1:51.658 16:26:30.181  Po. 6 - # 308 KOZIEL B. - BMW E36 +32551
4 1:50.395 16:17:03.332 10 1:52.355 16:28:22.536 1 1:58.655 16:11:34.103
5 150,382 16:18:53.714 1 1:52.711 16:30:15.247 2 1:51.278 16:13:25.381
6 1:50.795 16:20:44.509 12 2:01.277 16:32:16.524 3 1:52.839 16:15:18.220
7 1:50.691 16:22:35.200 13 2:51.337 16:35:07.861 4 1:51.410 16:17:09.630
8 1:50.819 16:24:26.019 > 1:51.950 16:19:01.580
9 1:50.821 16:26:16.840  PO- 4 - #309 WYDRA M. - BMW E36 +30907 6 1:51.526 16:20:53.106
10 150,995 16:28:07.835 1 1:59.226 16:11:37.471 7 1:54.386 16:22:47.492
1 150,995 A—— 2 1:51.405 16:13:28.876 8 1:52.314 16:24:39.806
1 152,254 16:31:51.084 3 1:51.106 16:15:19.982 9 1:51.231 16:26:31.037
13 2.06.864 yp— 4 1:51.704 16:17:11.686 10 1:52.045 16:28:23.082
5 1:51.689 16:19:03.375 11 1:53.999 16:30:17.081
Po. 2 - # 305 MIROWSKI K. - BMW E36 . ggffg;t 6 1:51.845 16:20:55.220 12 2:03.460 16:32:20.541
1 1:57.650 16:11:33.811 7 1:53.086 16:22:48.306 13 2:49.958 16:35:10.499
2 1:51.235 16:13:25.046 8 1:52.662 16:24:40.968
3 1:52.076 16:15:17.122 9 1:51.466 16:26:32.434  Po.7-# 311 KOPKAK. - BMW E36 + 33,630
4 1:51.760 16:17:08.882 10 1:52.290 16:28:24.724 1 1:58.991 16:11:38.348
5 1:51.759 16:19:00.641 1 1:51.957 16:30:16.681 2 1:51.404 16:13:29.752
. 151812 16:20:5.453 12 2:01.337 16:32:18.018 3 1:51.291 16:15:21.043
7 1.53.788 16:22:46.241 13 2:50.837 16:35:08.855 4 1:51.008 16:17:12.051
g 151,843 16:24:38.084 5 1:51.837 16:19:03.888
9 1:51.931 16:26:30.015  Po- 5 - #307 SKRZEK A. - BMW E36 + glst;;st 6 1:52515 16:20:56.403
10 1.52.408 16:28:22.423 1 1:58.126 16:11:36.930 7 1:52.573 16:22:48.976
1 152,227 16:30:14.650 2 1:51.495 16:13:28.425 8 1:52.867 16:24:41.843
" 2:00.955 S — 3 1:51.121 16:15:19.546 9 1:52.731 16:26:34.574
13 251528 16:35:07.133 4 1:51.562 16:17:11.108 10 1:52.033 16:28:26.607
5 1:51.655 16:19:02.763 11 1:52.011 16:30:18.618
Po. 3 - # 306 KAZANA R. - BMW E36 . ;gfgllr;t 6 1:51.372 16:20:54.135 12 2:02.473 16:32:21.091
1 1:58.213 16:11:34.928 7 1:52.922 16:22:47.057 13 2:50.487 16:35:11.578
2 1:50.555 16:13:25.483 8 1:54.368 16:24:41.425
3 1:52.134 16:15:17.617 9 1:51.938 16:26:33.363
4 1:51.721 16:17:09.338 10 1:52.022 16:28:25.385
5 1:51.867 16:19:01.205 1 1:52.067 16:30:17.452

Fastest lap: 1:50.321
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3 i 4 Runda
HI3BISCURy 025307 2001

Tor HPGZNA.N“ TDR PGZHAH

BMW 2 318ISCUPPL-RACE1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 310 NOWAKSS. - BMW E36 . gf;;szt 6 1:51.730 16:21:03.527 12 1:55.232 16:32:30.631
1 2:00.289 16:11:38.669 7 1:51.015 16:22:54.542 13 2:46.000 16:35:16.631
2 1:54.073 16:13:32.742 8 1:50.958 16:24:45.500
3 1:52.277 16:15:25.019 9 1:51.970 16:26:37.470  Po. 13- #315 KARAS B. - BMW E36 + Zlcf)fzﬁlr;t
4 1.51.585 16:17:16.604 10 1:50.826 16:28:28.296 1 2:02.746 16:11:43.414
5 151,882 16:19:08.486 11 1:51.923 16:30:20.219 2 1:57.241 16:13:40.655
6 1.51.925 16:21:00.411 12 2:03.821 16:32:24.040 3 1:53.256 16:15:33.911
; 151,623 16:22:52.034 13 2:50.797 16:35:14.837 4 1:53.886 16:17:27.797
8 151605 16:24:43.729 5 1:53.200 16:19:20.997
9 1:51.582 16:26:35.311  Po.11-#302 LEMPERT A. - BMW E36 + ggfc?srsst 6 1:53.827 16:21:14.824
10 152,467 16:28:27.778 1 1:57.830 16:11:35.475 7 1:54.116 16:23:08.940
1 1:51.689 16:30:19.467 2 1:50.510 16:13:25.985 8 1:53.195 16:25:02.135
1 2:02.663 16:32:22.130 3 1:51.298 16:15:17.283 9 1:55.133 16:26:57.268
13 2:50.390 16:35:12.520 4 1:51.735 16:17:09.018 10 1:53.261 16:28:50.529
5 1:52.004 16:19:01.022 11 1:53.371 16:30:43.900
Po. 9 - # 304 CALEK M. - BMW E36 . ggf;lr;t 6 1:51.539 16:20:52.561 12 2:12.686 16:32:56.586
1 2:05.194 16:11:42.344 7 2:05.026 16:22:57.587 13 2:21.581 16:35:18.167
) 1:54.158 16:13:36.502 8 1:52.107 16:24:49.694
3 1:51.079 16:15:27.581 9 1:52.845 16:26:42.539  Po. 14 - # 318 KOWNER P. - BMW E36 +41210
4 1.52.675 16:17:20.256 10 1:52.594 16:28:35.133 1 1:59.345 16:11:40.685
5 1:51.119 16:19:11.375 1 1:52.684 16:30:27.817 2 1:54.420 16:13:35.105
6 151,352 1621:02.727 12 1:57.460 16:32:25.277 3 1:54.445 16:15:29.550
7 1:51.356 16:22:54.083 13 2:50.706 16:35:15.983 4 1:54.619 16:17:24.169
8 1:51.118 16:24:45.201 5 1:54.183 16:19:18.352
9 1:51.453 16:26:36.654  Po.12-#312 MERY . - BMW E36 + gg;g 6 1:54.315 16:21:12.667
10 151,413 16:28:28.067 1 1:58.767 16:11:38.676 7 1:54.599 16:23:07.266
1 151767 16:30:19.834 2 1:54.361 16:13:33.037 8 1:54.191 16:25:01.457
1 2:03.400 16:32:23.234 3 1:52.659 16:15:25.696 9 1:56.544 16:26:58.001
13 250,532 16:35:13.766 4 1:52.555 16:17:18.251 10 1:53.145 16:28:51.146
5 1:52.574 16:19:10.825 11 1:53.632 16:30:44.778
Po. 10 - # 301 LEMPERT M. - BMW E36 . gig.-;g;t 6 1:54.187 16:21:05.012 12 2:12.392 16:32:57.170
1 2:08.115 16:11:45.576 7 1:54.173 16:22:59.185 13 2:21.988 16:35:19.158
2 1:52.784 16:13:38.360 8 1:54.527 16:24:53.712
3 1:51.296 16:15:29.656 9 1:54.100 16:26:47.812
4 1:50.906 16:17:20.562 10 1:53.732 16:28:41.544
5 1:51.235 16:19:11.797 11 1:53.855 16:30:35.399

Fastest lap: 1:50.321
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314 Runda

3NBISCURy 025507001

FAWQDNIEY DiLA PANRSINIFON
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Tor HPGZNA.N TDR PGZHAR

BMW 2 318ISCUPPL-RACE1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 15 - # 324 RABIEGA t. - BMW E36 e o 1:56.320 16:26:54.171
1 B A Em— 10 1:54.060 16:28:48.231
2 1:58.207 16:13:44.945 1 1:54.760 16:30:42.991
3 1:56.389 16:15:41.334
4 1:56.093 161737427 PO-18-#323 IMBIEROWICZP.-BMWE36
5 1:55.003 16:19:32.430 1 2:00.625 16:11:41.159
6 1:54.948 16:21:27.378 2 1:57.716 16:13:38.875
7 1:55.843 16:23:23.221 e LEEEEE WIS GED
. 1:56.665 16:25:19.886 4 1:53.793 16:17:26.423
9 1:56.221 16:27:16.107 s LR TN AL,
10 2:10.211 16:29:26.318
" .05.983 \6:31:30.307 PO- 19-#321 DZIURZYNSKI T. - BMW E36 o Pt
12 3:07.112 16:34:39.413 ! 200654 161141724
5 2:34.094 16:14:15.818
Po. 16 - # 313 DZIWISZ D. - BMW E36 i Fet
1 1:59.974 16:11:39.437
2 1:54.426 16:13:33.863
3 1:52.857 16:15:26.720
4 1:53.371 16:17:20.091
5 1:55.383 16:19:15.474
6 1:54.308 16:21:09.782
7 1:53.779 16:23:03.561
8 1:54.150 16:24:57.711
9 1:55.913 16:26:53.624
10 1:54.389 16:28:48.013
11 1:54.893 16:30:42.906
Po. 17 - # 316 BIGOS A. - BMW E36 . Pt
1 1:58.835 16:11:39.634
2 1:54.456 16:13:34.090
3 1:53.063 16:15:27.153
4 1:54.555 16:17:21.708
5 1:53.923 16:19:15.631
6 1:54.526 16:21:10.157
7 1:53.530 16:23:03.687
8 1:54.164 16:24:57.851

Fastest lap: 1:50.321
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